
Hector Hernández
7.7 kW 21 de Mayo de 2024

PDBT 585971102142

2,135 kW/h $ 9,466

14 2,245 kW/h $143

98.49 % BIMESTRE $ 9,323

$56,796.78 MXN $857.04 MXN $55,939.74 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

1.5 AÑOS 550 W 14 39.2 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

68.7 %



Propuesta 1 21 de Mayo de 2024 5 de Junio de 2024

20240003

Hector Hernández  

14 JA Solar Mono 550W $ 1655.6698 $ 23,179.38

7700 Estructura de Aluminio $ 3.0487 $ 23,474.99

7700 Mano de obra $ 3.0487 $ 23,474.99

1 Growatt Inverter 6 kW $ 11315.1341 $ 11,315.13

Subtotal $ 81,444.49

TOTAL (MXN) $ 81,444.49



1 $ 56,796.78 $ 857.04 $ 0.00 $ 55,939.74 $ 55,939.74 $ -25,504.75

2 $ 58,500.68 $ 882.75 $ 0.00 $ 57,617.93 $ 57,617.93 $ 32,113.18

3 $ 60,255.70 $ 909.23 $ 0.00 $ 59,346.47 $ 59,346.47 $ 91,459.65

4 $ 62,063.38 $ 936.51 $ 0.00 $ 61,126.86 $ 61,126.86 $ 152,586.52

5 $ 63,925.28 $ 964.61 $ 0.00 $ 62,960.67 $ 62,960.67 $ 215,547.19

6 $ 65,843.03 $ 993.54 $ 0.00 $ 64,849.49 $ 64,849.49 $ 280,396.68

7 $ 67,818.33 $ 1,023.35 $ 0.00 $ 66,794.98 $ 66,794.98 $ 347,191.65

8 $ 69,852.88 $ 1,054.05 $ 0.00 $ 68,798.82 $ 68,798.82 $ 415,990.48

9 $ 71,948.46 $ 1,085.67 $ 0.00 $ 70,862.79 $ 70,862.79 $ 486,853.27

10 $ 74,106.92 $ 1,118.24 $ 0.00 $ 72,988.67 $ 72,988.67 $ 559,841.94

11 $ 76,330.12 $ 1,151.79 $ 0.00 $ 75,178.33 $ 75,178.33 $ 635,020.27

12 $ 78,620.03 $ 1,186.34 $ 0.00 $ 77,433.68 $ 77,433.68 $ 712,453.95

13 $ 80,978.63 $ 1,221.93 $ 0.00 $ 79,756.69 $ 79,756.69 $ 792,210.65

14 $ 83,407.99 $ 1,258.59 $ 0.00 $ 82,149.39 $ 82,149.39 $ 874,360.04

15 $ 85,910.23 $ 1,296.35 $ 0.00 $ 84,613.88 $ 84,613.88 $ 958,973.92

16 $ 88,487.53 $ 1,335.24 $ 0.00 $ 87,152.29 $ 87,152.29 $ 1,046,126.21

17 $ 91,142.16 $ 1,375.30 $ 0.00 $ 89,766.86 $ 89,766.86 $ 1,135,893.07

18 $ 93,876.42 $ 1,416.56 $ 0.00 $ 92,459.87 $ 92,459.87 $ 1,228,352.94

19 $ 96,692.72 $ 1,459.05 $ 0.00 $ 95,233.66 $ 95,233.66 $ 1,323,586.60

20 $ 99,593.50 $ 1,502.82 $ 0.00 $ 98,090.67 $ 98,090.67 $ 1,421,677.27

21 $ 102,581.30 $ 1,547.91 $ 0.00 $ 101,033.39 $ 101,033.39 $ 1,522,710.67

22 $ 105,658.74 $ 1,594.35 $ 0.00 $ 104,064.39 $ 104,064.39 $ 1,626,775.06

23 $ 108,828.50 $ 1,642.18 $ 0.00 $ 107,186.33 $ 107,186.33 $ 1,733,961.39

24 $ 112,093.36 $ 1,691.44 $ 0.00 $ 110,401.92 $ 110,401.92 $ 1,844,363.30

25 $ 115,456.16 $ 1,742.19 $ 0.00 $ 113,713.97 $ 113,713.97 $ 1,958,077.28


